EMERGENCY BALLASTS
Count on Keystone when it matters most.
EMERGENCY SITUATIONS
REQUIRE SUPERIOR DEPENDABILITY.
When the power fails, trust Keystone’s emergency ballasts to keep the area safely lit.
Keystone’s emergency ballasts will operate in virtually any fluorescent fixture, allowing your jobsite to stay lit when the power goes out.
You can always count on Keystone to safely light the way.
Instant Assurance

*  If the emergency ballast is remote mounted, the distance must not exceed 1/2 of the distance from the ballast to the lamp as specified by the AC ballast manufacturer.
The maximum remote distance is 50 feet.
CASE STYLES
T8 & T12 LINEAR
NO. OF LAMPS IN
FIXTURE
CATALOG
NUMBER STATUS INPUT VOLTS
LIGHT OUTPUT
(LUMENS)
ILLUMINATION
TIME (MINUTES) BATTERY
CASE
STYLE
1-4
KT-EMRG-500 Quick Ship 120-277V, 60Hz 500 90 NiCd l D14
KT-EMRG-700 Quick Ship 120-277V, 60Hz 700 90 NiCd l D15
KT-EMRG-1400 Quick Ship 120-277V, 60Hz 1400 90 NiCd l D16
T8 & T12 LINEAR SLIM CAN
NO. OF LAMPS IN
FIXTURE
CATALOG
NUMBER STATUS INPUT VOLTS
LIGHT OUTPUT
(LUMENS)
ILLUMINATION
TIME (MINUTES) BATTERY
CASE
STYLE
1-4
KT-EMRG-500-SL Quick Ship 120-277V, 60Hz 500 90 NiCd l L24
KT-EMRG-700-SL Quick Ship 120-277V, 60Hz 700 90 NiCd l L25
KT-EMRG-1400-SL Quick Ship 120-277V, 60Hz 1400 90 NiCd l L26
T5 LINEAR
NO. OF LAMPS IN
FIXTURE
CATALOG
NUMBER STATUS INPUT VOLTS
LIGHT OUTPUT
(LUMENS)
ILLUMINATION
TIME (MINUTES) BATTERY
CASE
STYLE
1-4
KT-EMRG-500-T5 Quick Ship 120-277V, 60Hz 500 90 NiCd l H1
KT-EMRG-800-T5 Quick Ship 120-277V, 60Hz 800 90 NiCd l H2
KT-EMRG-1300-T5 Quick Ship 120-277V, 60Hz 1300 90 NiCd l H3
COMPACT FLUORESCENT
NO. OF LAMPS
IN FIXTURE
CATALOG
NUMBER STATUS INPUT VOLTS
LIGHT OUTPUT
(LUMENS)
ILLUMINATION
TIME (MINUTES) BATTERY
CASE
STYLE
1-4
KT-EMRG-650-CFL2 Quick Ship 120/277, 60Hz 650 90 NiCd l DD1
KT-EMRG-750-CFL4 Quick Ship 120/277, 60Hz 750 90 NiCd l DD1
CASE STYLE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
D14 9.69” 2.38” 1.50”
D15 9.40” 2.40” 1.50”
D16 13.30” 2.40” 1.50”